ﬁaMDOT 12/6/2018 8:05 AM

Hichigan Department of Transporiation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 13082-125865

Description: 4.79 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, reconstruct roadway to maintain underclearance, replace cable
barrier and guardrail, clearing, resurface a carpool lot and pavement markings on 1-94 from 6-1/2
Mile Road to M-311 (11 Mile Road), Calhoun County. This project includes a 5 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Department of Transportation

12/6/2018 8:05 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189

Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 11053-128059

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, concrete curb, sidewalk and patching, mechanical,
electrical, and structural steel repair on M-63 Blossomland Bascule Bridge and 1-94BL Bicentennial
Bascule Bridge over the St. Joseph River in the cities of Benton Harbor and St. Joseph, Berrien

County. This project includes a 2 year bridge coating warranty and a 5 year performance warranty

on thin epoxy bridge deck overlay.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml
01334 Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. - Warren, Ml
02526 Zenith Tech, Inc. - Waukesha, WI
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi
04730 Venus Painting Co. - Valparaiso, IN
04754 Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(586)790-0123
(586)790-9065
(262)524-1800
(262)524-1840
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(219)531-9364
(219)531-9384
(219)531-5300
(219)531-5301
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eMDOT

Hichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 08052-123181

Description: Bridge replacement with prefabricated superstructure, approach work, concrete curb, gutter,
sidewalk, cofferdams, steel piles, sewer, culvert, drainage, guardrail and pavement markings on M-
66 over Quaker Brook in the village of Nashville, Barry County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886

Fax: (616)837-0156
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 004

Contract ID: 24011-120219

Description: 1.27 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction and realignment, concrete retaining wall reconstruction,
drainage, sanitary and water main reconstruction, traffic signal work, guardrail and pavement
markings on US-31 from the Mitchell Street Bridge to Fairview Avenue in the city of Petoskey,
Emmet County. This project includes two 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranties.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID
00253

00356

01130

01401

01953

07947

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc./J & N Cons - Leroy, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
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Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number:

005 Contract ID: 52042-119937

Description: 0.79 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction includes widening, construction of roundabouts, and non-
motorized shared use path, concrete pavement, curb, gutter, sidewalk and precast box culvert,
earthwork, aggregate base, roadway lighting, water main, sanitary and storm sewer, signing and
pavement markings on US-41 at various locations, Marquette County. This project includes a 5
year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID
00014

00179

01130

01183

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, MI

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
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4 12/6/2018 8:05 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 41064-129569

Description: 19.70 mi of freeway sign upgrading and delineator installations along M-6 from 1-196 to 1-96,
Ottawa and Kent Counties.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00681 Highway Service Company, Inc. - Woodhaven, Mi Ph: (734)675-1000
Fax: (734)675-3977
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Fax: (989)775-8830
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- 12/6/2018 8:05 AM
eMDOT

Hichigan Department of Transporiation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 28091-132412

Description: 0.32 mi of roundabout construction, hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and
sidewalk, culvert, sewer, drainage, signing and pavement markings on US-131 at M-186 in the
village of Fife Lake, Grand Traverse County. This project includes a 5 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Fax: (989)732-9650
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443
Fax: (231)943-8975
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404
Fax: (231)768-5246
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-8318

Fax: (989)731-1729
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i 12/6/2018 8:05 AM
eMDOT

Hichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 78022-200399

Description: 0.10 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete driveway, curb, gutter and ADA ramps, lighting
and pavement markings on US-12 at Michigan Southern Railroad crossing in the city of Sturgis, St.
Joseph County. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145
Fax: (269)345-2233
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Fax: (269)925-4920
02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, MI Ph: (269)684-4438
Fax: (269)684-4466
04608 Selge Construction Co., Inc. - Niles, Ml Ph: (269)684-0842
Fax: (269)684-0846
07743 Epic Excavating, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)813-9596
Fax:
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ﬁaMD OT 12/6/2018 8:05 AM
Hichigan Department of Transporiation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 78015-204223

Description: Epoxy overlay and pavement markings on US-131 over the St. Joseph River, St. Joseph County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00252 Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)946-2077
Fax: (734)946-7203
02551 RAM Construction Services of Michigan, | - Livonia, Ml Ph: (734)464-3800
Fax: (734)420-1781
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06764 Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Aimont, Ml Ph: (810)798-2371
Fax: (810)798-2544
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i 12/6/2018 8:05 AM
eMDOT

Hichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 10 Contract ID: 44555-129918-2

Description: 0.59 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and spillway, culvert, driveway,
sidewalk and ramps, drainage, sewer, water main, streetscaping and pavement markings on Main
Street from Union Street to Mulholland Drive, Lapeer County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0582
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Fax: (269)925-4920
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
03089 Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Mi Ph: (810)364-9560
Fax: (810)364-3970
05162 Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-6622
Fax: (989)775-6144
06366 DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Fax: (586)997-4192
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Dryden, MI Ph: (810)796-2911
Fax: (810)229-7791
08046 L. A. Construction, Corp. - Flushing, Ml Ph: (810)659-7565
Fax: (810)659-7150
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131

Fax: (989)761-0132
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ﬁaMD OT 12/6/2018 8:05 AM
Hichigan Department of Transporiation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 11 Contract ID: 50000-202968

Description: 0.98 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, base repair,
signing, convert 4 to 3 lane and pavement markings on Masonic Boulevard from Utica Road to

Kelly Road, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Ml Ph: (586)752-7730
Fax: (586)752-9745
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i 12/6/2018 8:05 AM
eMDOT

Hichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 12 Contract ID: 23000-202535-2

Description: 2.50 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, aggregate base, concrete curb, gutter, culvert, drainage,
bicycle lane pavement markings and guardrail for addition of bike lanes along Old Lansing Road
from Lansing Road to Mt. Hope Highway, Eaton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
05162 Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-6622
Fax: (989)775-6144
06713 Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-2765
Fax: (989)546-4488
07651 Woodhull Construction Company, Inc. - Laingsburg, Ml Ph: (517)580-0708
Fax: (517)803-4449
07743 Epic Excavating, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)813-9596
Fax:
08329 C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, MI Ph: (616)527-9352

Fax: (616)527-8424
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4 12/6/2018 8:05 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 13 Contract ID: 48555-130384

Description: 1.80 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing with aggregate shoulders, guardrail and pavement markings
on County Road 407 west of M-123, Luce County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-1160
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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4 12/6/2018 8:05 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 14 Contract ID: 11000-130766

Description: 0.15 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete sidewalk ramps, storm sewer,
aggregate base, remove and install signal on Red Bud/River cutoff at the River Street intersection
in the city of Buchanan, Berrien County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company - Wyoming, MI Ph: (616)453-2108
Fax: (616)453-5729
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-0134
Fax: (269)342-2929
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Fax: (989)775-8830
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 15 Contract ID: 74000-200505

Description: 0.53 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, drainage and pavement markings on
Howard Street from Harrington Road north to the Croswell north village limits in the city of
Croswell, Sanilac County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Fax: (989)895-8905
05656 Astec Asphalt, Inc. - Brown City, Ml Ph: (810)346-2092

Fax: (989)635-0668
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 16 Contract ID: 80000-132351

Description: 0.60 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete curb and gultter,
trenching, aggregate shoulders, drainage and pavement markings on 72nd Avenue from M-40 to
Nursery Street in the village of Lawton, Van Buren County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List

Report v1

Call Number: 17

Contract ID: 77000-203441

Description: Bridge removal and replacement and approach work on Fisher Road over the Black River, St Clair

County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01177

02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761

(616)669-5611

(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481

(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 18 Contract ID: 64000-200527

Description: 2.70 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing and pavement markings on
Oceana Drive from Lever Road to north of Monroe Road, Oceana County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404

Fax: (231)768-5246
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 19

Contract ID: 38000-133156

Description: Bridge reconstruction with a concrete precast three sided culvert, hot mix asphalt approach, steel

sheet piling, earthwork and pavement markings on Moon Lake Road over the Dollar Lake Channel,
Jackson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01501

01886

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, MI

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761

(616)669-5611

(616)669-3466
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156

Page: 19 of 52



EMDOT 12/6/2018 8:05 AM

Hichigan Department of Transporiation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 20 Contract ID: 74555-119026-2

Description: 6.54 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Ruth Road
from M-46 north to the Deckerville south village limits, Sanilac County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 21 Contract ID: 15555-130358

Description: 0.40 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ADA ramps and
pavement markings on North Lake Street from State Street to south of Lakeview Road in the city of
Boyne City, Charlevoix County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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eMDOT

Hichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 22 Contract ID: 23000-201173

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt shared use path, timber boardwalk and fabricated bridge along Old
River Trail from Webster Road to Hunter's Orchard Park, Eaton County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Fax: (517)627-4470
02007 Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml Ph: (989)621-6700
Fax: (989)644-3707
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
06648 Riverworks Construction, Inc. - Holland, Ml Ph: (616)335-2338
Fax: (616)335-2406
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, MI Ph: (989)761-0131

Fax: (989)761-0132
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 23

Contract ID: 11015-126888

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deck patching, epoxy overlay, deep overlay, painting bearings,
concrete beam patching, substructure repair, steel beam end repair, pin and hanger replacement,
thrie beam retrofit, concrete surface coating, full paint, approach work and maintaining traffic on I-
94 at Glenlord Road and at Cleveland Avenue, Berrien County. This project includes a 2 year

bridge painting warranty and a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID
00139

00152

00356

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761

(616)669-5611

(616)669-3466
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 24 Contract ID: 71071-201114

Description: 26.07 mi of single chip seal with fog seal on US-23 and M-65 at various locations, Alcona County.
This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Hichigan Department of Transporiation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 25 Contract ID: 80013-200135

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including concrete deck patching, scour protection, temporary path,
substructure and beam end repairs on 1-196 over abandoned railroad and Black River/Kal-Haven

Trail, Van Buren County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
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eMDOT

Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 26 Contract ID: 13083-201345

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including shallow polyester polymer concrete overlay, full depth deck patching,
resealing joints, thrie beam retrofit and approach work on 24 Mile Road over I-94, Calhoun County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Fax: (517)852-2240
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611

Fax: (616)669-3466
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Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 27 Contract ID: 70024-200662

Description: 3.96 mi of two course hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, bridge
approach, culverts, drainage, guardrail, shoulder corrugations and pavement markings on |-196
from the Ottawa/Allegan county line to Byron Road, Ottawa County. This project includes a 5 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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eMDOT
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 28 Contract ID: 34044-110038

Description: Hot mix asphalt resurfacing of existing carpool parking lot with minor widening on 1-96 at Grand
River Avenue in the northwest quadrant and bridge replacement on Cutler Road over 1-96, lonia
County. This project includes a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Fax: (517)627-4470
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500

Fax: (248)349-4870
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Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 29 Contract ID: 67000-128719

Description: 12.28 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, resurfacing and pavement markings and carpool lot
reconstruction on US-131 from south of 14 Mile Road north to the White Pine Trail and at 20 Mile
Road, Osceola and Wexford Counties. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443

Fax: (231)943-8975
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 30

Contract ID: 49023-119052

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with 35-inch plate girder, concrete curb, gutter, approach,

guardrail, drainage, cofferdam, steel sheet piling, signage and pavement markings on US-2 over
Brevort River, Mackinaw County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID

00139

00179

00356

01401

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, MI

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761

(616)669-5611

(616)669-3466
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 31 Contract ID: 25074-204083

Description: 3.68 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and joint repairs on M-54 from I-75 to Hill
Road and on ramps at the M-54/1-75 interchange, Genesee County. This project includes a 3 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Fax: (989)895-8905
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 32 Contract ID: 72052-123189

Description: 0.10 mi of hot mix asphalt paving, concrete precast box culvert, tremie, railing, curb and gutter,
earthwork, guardrail, cofferdams and pavement markings on M-18 over Backus Creek,
Roscommon County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Fax: (989)732-9650
01399 Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Fax: (989)755-0033
01401 Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml Ph: (231)845-1236
Fax: (231)845-0422
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443
Fax: (231)943-8975
02007 Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml Ph: (989)621-6700
Fax: (989)644-3707
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404
Fax: (231)768-5246
06472 Tri-City Groundbreakers, Inc. - Midland, Ml Ph: (989)832-0600
Fax: (989)832-0604
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Fax: (989)731-1729
08594 J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml Ph: (616)837-0886
Fax: (616)837-0156
08797 Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml Ph: (989)681-3014

Fax: (989)681-5221

Page: 32 of 52



4 12/6/2018 8:05 AM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 33 Contract ID: 54011-201126

Description: 14.65 mi of overband crack filling, chip sealing, single, warranty, and fog sealing on Old 131 from
north of the south Mecosta county line northerly to south of 14 Mile Road, Mecosta County. This
project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01230 Highway Maintenance and Construction Com - Romulus, Ml Ph: (734)941-8885
Fax: (734)941-8962
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Report v1

Call Number: 34

Contract ID: 11000-202249

Description: 2.33 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, concrete repairs, parking lot rehabilitation, full depth widening at

camp entrance, fog seal and pavement markings in Warren Dunes State Park on State Park Road,
Berrien County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID

00152

00253

00356

00529

01682

02262

07714

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, MI

Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Brooklyn, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)645-0111

(517)645-0090
(269)684-4438
(269)684-4466
(517)938-5156
(517)938-8219
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Call Number: 35

Contract ID: 25101-204029

Description: 0.49 mi of concrete pavement repairs on M-57 east of M-13, Genesee County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID

00866

00891

01682

05336

07714

08962

Vendor

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Brooklyn, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)676-3700
(517)676-3758
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(517)938-5156
(517)938-8219
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 36 Contract ID: 39042-204197

Description: 1.27 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repairs, curb ramp opening upgrades
and pavement markings on [-94BL from M-96 northwesterly to Michigan Avenue (I-94BL) in the city
of Kalamazoo, Kalamazoo County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Report v1

Call Number: 37

Contract ID: 09042-123963

Description: 0.26 mi of concrete pavement repairs and placement M-25 from North Water Street to South

Catherine Street in the city of Bay City, Bay County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID

00866

00891

01682

05336

06764

06903

07714

08962

Vendor

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Aimont, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Brooklyn, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)676-3700
(517)676-3758
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(810)798-2371
(810)798-2544
(313)962-0400
(313)962-0404
(517)938-5156
(517)938-8219
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 38 Contract ID: 39014-200633

Description: 11.10 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, full depth joint repairs and concrete
removal, aggregate shoulders, pavement markings and carpool lot resurfacing on US-131 from
Milham Road north to north of M-43 and at Exit 44 in the cities of Kalamazoo and Portage,
Kalamazoo County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Report v1

Call Number: 39

Contract ID: 34044-200581

Description: 9.48 mi of full depth concrete pavement repairs, spall repairs, hot mix asphalt shoulder and ramp

resurfacing, bridge deck patching and joint replacement on 1-96 from Sunfield Highway east to the
east lonia county line, lonia County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID

00253

00529

00891

01682

05336

08962

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Major Cement Co. - Detroit, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(517)645-0111

(517)645-0090
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 40 Contract ID: 16023-200965

Description: 18.77 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, resurfacing, corrugations, delineators and pavement
markings on M-68 from I-75 to east of County Line Road, Cheboygan and Presque Isle Counties.
This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-5011
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Michigan Department of Tansportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.0 Revision 189
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 41 Contract ID: 78239-125433

Description: Runway 9-27 Rehabilitation and Airfield Signage upgrades at the Three Rivers Municipal, Dr.
Haines Airport, city of Three Rivers, St. Joseph County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

WITHDRAWN
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1

Call Number: 42 Contract ID: 61000-129302

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including concrete patching, overlays, waterproofing membrane, bridge railing
work, guardrail, hot mix asphalt paving and approach work on 6 structures at various locations,

Muskegon County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)363-3813
Fax: (248)363-2399
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 43

Contract ID: 65000-130281

Description: 0.75 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, base crushing, shaping, and resurfacing, concrete sidewalk

ramps, water main and pavement on Fairview Road from Houghton Avenue north to State Street

and on North Valley Street from Houghton Street north to State Street, Ogemaw County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID
00172

00253

01399

01953

03727

04476

07838

Vendor

Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)362-5011

(989)362-4682
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(989)755-8971

(989)755-0033
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)895-5861

(989)895-8905
(231)768-4404
(231)768-5246
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 44 Contract ID: 74141-129588-2

Description: 0.25 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, signing and pavement
markings on Maple Valley Road from the south city limits of Brown City to the Huron & Eastern
Railroad in the city of Brown City, Sanilac County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Fax: (989)895-8905
07636 T. G. Priehs, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)721-2600

Fax: (810)721-2626
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Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 45 Contract ID: 14051-131562

Description: 6.99 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing on M-40 from Marcellus Highway north to
the Cass/Van Buren county line and on M-51 from Swartwood Drive to the south village limits of
Decatur in the village of Decatur, Van Buren County. This project includes a 3 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number:

46 Contract ID: 22051-119042

Description: Deck replacement, partial return walls replacement, substructure repair, concrete curb, gutter,
riprap, structural steel repairs and painting, guardrail, approach work and pavement markings on
US-8 over Menominee River, Dickinson County. This project includes a 2 year warranty on bridge

coating.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID
00014

00139

00179

01183

02946

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, M

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-1160
(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
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Call Number: 47 Contract ID: 37021-201355

Description: 7.89 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing with guardrail upgrades on M-20 from the
west Isabella County line to Gilmore Road, Isabella County. This project includes a 3 year
materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-0720

Fax: (989)773-7640
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Call Number: 48

Contract ID: 39082-202704

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deck patching, crack sealing, resealing joints, waterproofing

sidewalks, railing and deck, concrete, curb, gutter, sidewalk, approach work and pavement
markings on M-43 (East Michigan Avenue) over the Kalamazoo River in the city of Kalamazoo,
Kalamazoo County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID

00139

00152

00356

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761

(616)669-5611

(616)669-3466
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Call Number: 49 Contract ID: 18021-201357

Description: 8.40 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, drainage and guardrail upgrades on US-10
from just west of the Clare/Osceola county line easterly to just west of Ludington Drive, Clare and
Osceola Counties. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-0720
Fax: (989)773-7640
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404

Fax: (231)768-5246
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Call Number: 50 Contract ID: 03035-128075

Description: 2.11 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, guardrail and approach reconstruction on
westbound I-196 from the CXS Railroad to the Allegan/Ottawa county line in the city of Holland,
Allegan County. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 51 Contract ID: 47082-132608

Description: 4.28 mi of single chip and fog seal, micro-surfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramp
upgrades and pavement markings on M-59 from 1-96 to the east city limits of Howell in the city of
Howell, Livingston County. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Fax: (810)724-4524
07091 Strawser Construction Inc. - Columbus, OH Ph: (614)276-5501
Fax: (614)276-0570
07915 American Pavements, Inc. - Plain City, OH Ph: (614)873-2191
Fax: (614)873-5850
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Call Number: 52

Contract ID: 83033-203001

Description: Rehabilitation of 2 structures including backwall replacement, concrete curb, gutter, culvert

downspout, approach work, drainage, guardrail, expansion joint, temporary steel sheet piling and
pavement markings on US-131 at Boon Road and Old US-131, Wexford County.

Letting Of December 07, 2018

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01401

02007

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, M

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, MI

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)363-3813
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761

(616)669-5611

(616)669-3466
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